1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
* 1995

L S I R I R R S S T R R R S R T T S B N B R B S

* Deceased

CHAPTER PRESIDENTS

1963 - 2023
Harry Sabin * 1996
Henry Evans * 1997
Robert Fish * 1998
Emma Kincannon * 1999
Emma Kincannon * 2000
John O. Nelson * 2001
John O. Nelson * 2002
David Bomberger * 2003
David Bomberger * 2004
Erwin E. Stockebrand * 2005
Ralph Spitsnaugle * 2006
W. Kelly Adams * 2007
W. Kelly Adams * 2008
Paul G. Bower 2009
Paul G. Bower 2010
William R. Massey 2011
William R. Massey 2012
Sam Blankenship 2013
Leon H. Cooter 2014
Leora Remington 2015
Leora Remington * 2016
Russel D. Muster 2017
Russel D. Muster 2018
F. Earl Whitten 2019
Harold K. Storeim 2020
Harold K. Storeim 2021
Helen B. Kutch 2022
Jeanne Wold 2023

Fred Swedenhjelm
Fred Swedenhjelm
Helen B. Kutch
Virginia Bruce
Virginia Bruce
Matt Lipartiti

Eldridge Sinclair
Fred Swedenhjelm
Fred Swedenhjelm
John E. Woodhead
John E. Woodhead
Fred Swedenhjelm
Fred Swedenhjelm
Harry J. Hood
Harry J. Hood
Kirk Ferguson
Kirk Ferguson
Ruth Wilson

Ruth Wilson

Jim Montgomery
Jim Montgomery
Marilyn Gallagher
Jim Montgomery
Jim Montgomery
Barbara Purvis
Barbara Purvis
Kirk Ferguson

Jim Montgomery
Barbara Purvis
Michelle Nichols
Michelle Nichols
Michelle Nichols
Michelle Nichols
Michelle Nichols



