

CHAPTER PRESIDENTS

1963 - 2023

* 1963 -- Harry Sabin	* 1996 -- Eldridge Sinclair
* 1964 -- Henry Evans	* 1997 -- Fred Swedenhjelm
* 1965 -- Robert Fish	* 1998 -- Fred Swedenhjelm
* 1966 -- Emma Kincannon	* 1999 -- John E. Woodhead
* 1967 -- Emma Kincannon	* 2000 -- John E. Woodhead
* 1968 -- John O. Nelson	* 2001 -- Fred Swedenhjelm
* 1969 -- John O. Nelson	* 2002 -- Fred Swedenhjelm
* 1970 -- David Bomberger	* 2003 -- Harry J. Hood
* 1971 -- David Bomberger	* 2004 -- Harry J. Hood
* 1972 -- Erwin E. Stockebrand	* 2005 -- Kirk Ferguson
* 1973 -- Ralph Spitsnaugle	* 2006 -- Kirk Ferguson
* 1974 -- W. Kelly Adams	* 2007 -- Ruth Wilson
* 1975 -- W. Kelly Adams	* 2008 -- Ruth Wilson
* 1976 -- Paul G. Bower	2009 -- Jim Montgomery
* 1977 -- Paul G. Bower	2010 -- Jim Montgomery
* 1978 -- William R. Massey	2011 -- Marilyn Gallagher
* 1979 -- William R. Massey	2012 -- Jim Montgomery
* 1980 -- Sam Blankenship	2013 -- Jim Montgomery
* 1981 -- Leon H. Cooter	2014 -- Barbara Purvis
* 1982 -- Leora Remington	2015 -- Barbara Purvis
* 1983 -- Leora Remington	* 2016 -- Kirk Ferguson
* 1984 -- Russel D. Muster	2017 -- Jim Montgomery
* 1985 -- Russel D. Muster	2018 -- Barbara Purvis
* 1986 -- F. Earl Whitten	2019 -- Michelle Nichols
* 1987 -- Harold K. Storeim	2020 -- Michelle Nichols
* 1988 -- Harold K. Storeim	2021 -- Michelle Nichols
* 1989 -- Helen B. Kutch	2022 -- Michelle Nichols
* 1990 -- Jeanne Wold	2023 -- Michelle Nichols
* 1990 -- Fred Swedenhjelm	
* 1991 -- Fred Swedenhjelm	
* 1992 -- Helen B. Kutch	
1993 -- Virginia Bruce	
1994 -- Virginia Bruce	
* 1995 -- Matt Lipartiti	

* Deceased